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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AHD y:slvtliLJQ o
‘ 1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE S
) 2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1 Mis5155 1000
- 3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE ! WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSIOK '
HAP C I HEL R K T SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LEWGTH  LS- YALUE HEL
HUID  SYMBOL SOIL NANE Z VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. NIN. MAX. MIN. HAY. ST/RK CLASS
RRAAARAR RAAKAR R ARAKKARKAARARARAKA * AkA ARRAk kkAkAk Ahkkk ARAAAA ARAKRA KARSA ARARAZ AARAX ARARAX ARKAKR ARKARX xAKAR ARARR  AkRR
I354K AN ALLISON VARIANT 1 100 3BERROR 160 0.28 5 0 2 S0 400 0.080  0.3640.893 3
135BLA BLA  BLOUNT 1 180 43ERROR 160 0.43 3 0 1 100 400 0.06% 0.1955.345 3
13504 (A CARLISLE 1 100 86 ERROR 16 0,01 5 0 2 50 400 0.060  0.30425.080 3
135CEB  CEB  CELINA 1100 45ERROR o 0.37 ¢ 1 4 100 350 0.129  0.656 U.e76 3
135(KE  CKB  CELINA 1 100 4BERROR 160 0.37 S 1 4 100 350 0.129  (.660 0.676 3
135CNB  CNB  CROSBY 1 100 SHERROR 160 0.3 3 1 3106 300 0.129  0.3990.405 3
135EE  EE EEL 1100 56 ERROR 160 0.37 5 0 2100 300 0.069 0.2790.676 3
135ENA  ENA  ELDEAN VARIAKT 1 100 48ERROR le0 0.28 4 0 2100 400 0.069 0.304 0.714 3
135FCA FCA  FINCASTLE 1 55 56 ERROR b0 0.37 5 0 1 100 400 0.06%9 0.1950.676 3
135FCA  FCH  CROSBY 2 3% ~ SHERROR 160 0.43 3 g 1 100 400 0.08% 0.1950.3349 3
135F0A FOA  FOX 1100 56 ERROR 160 0.37 4 0 21000 400 0.069 0.304 0.541 2
135F0B  FOB  FOY 1100 S6ERROR 160 0.37 4 2 6 100 4000.260 1.3440.541 @ |
135F5C3 FXC3  FO¥ 1100 43ERROR 160 0.32 3 6 12 SD 0 200 0.475 3124 9.465 )
135GNB2 GHB2  GLYNWOOD 1100 48ERROR 160 0.43 3 1 4100 400 0.129  0.696 0349 2 |
135LNB2 LNBZ  LOSANTVILLE 1100 4BERROR 160 6.37 3 26 100 300 0.201 1.164 0.405 2z |
I135LNE  LME  LOSANTVILLE 1100 43ERROR 160 0.3 3 18 % S0 200 2.428 8.330 0.405 1
135L0C3 LOC3  LOSANTVILLE 1160 4BERROR b 0.37 2 6 12 56 300 0.475 3.124 0.270 1
135L0D3 LOD3  LOSHNTVILLE 1160 4BERROR 6o §.37 2 1218 S0 250 1.275 5.429 0.270 |
1350882 LSB2  LOSANTVILLE 1100 4BERROR B0 037 3 2 & 100 300 0.261  1.164 0.405 2}
TR LTC3 LOSANTVILLE 1100 43ERROR 160 0.37 2 & 12 S0 300 0.475  3.124 0.270 1
3703 LOSANTVILLE 1 100 4GERROR i 0.37 2 1218 S0 250 1.275 5429 9.270 1
O Kade L INKHOOD 1100 ERROR 160 0.01 4 0 2100 400 0.063 0.30420.000 3
135H0A MOA  HIAMI 1100 48ERROR 160 0.37 S 0 20100 400 0.06% 0.304 0.676 3
135H0B2 HOB2  HWIAMI 1160 43ERROR 60 6.37 5 2 500 300 6.163 1.164 0.67¢ 2§
135HUB  MUB  MORLEY 1 160 4BERROR 160 0.43 4 3 % S0 400 0.233  1.344 0.465 2}
135HYC3 MYC3  MORLEY 1 100 ERROR 160 0.32 3 6 12 S0 300 0.475  3.124 0.469 |
135PK PN PATTON 1 100 3BERROR 160 0.28 5 i 2 100 400 0.06% 0.204 0.893 3
135P P PEMWAMD 1 100 43ERROR 160 0.28 5 ] 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.893 3
135PX  PX  PEWAMO 1100 S6ERROR 160 0.24 5 i 2 100 300 0.06% 0.279 1.042 3
13580 $a SHRANAC 1 100 86 ERROR 10 0.28 ¢ i 2 190 350 G.06%  0.292 0.893 3
13554 SN SLEETH 1100 _ G4ERROR 160 0.32 5 02 S0 400 0.080 6.304 0.781 3
13550 50 SLOAN 1100 48ERROR 10 0.28 & 0 2 160 300 0.06% 0.2790.893 2
1357TR 1R TREATY 1 100 48ERROR 10 0.32 5 ] 2 100 400 0.069  0.304 0.781 3
13515 TS TREATY 1 100 48ERROR 160 0.32 & 0 2100 400 0.06%  0.304 0.781 3
13500 up UDORTHEHTS 1100 ERROR 160 0.32 2 04 50 300 0.060 21.9150.313 - ¢ |
135HR WA WALLKILL 1 160 ERROR 160 .37 5 0 2 100 400 0.06%  0.304 0.876 3
13500 WD KESTLAND 1109 48ERROR 160 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069  0.304 0.893 3
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